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Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Saurashtra University Rajkot 
Common Merit list for Degree Master of Pharmacy Admission (Year: 2024-25) 

Merit list Display date: 16/10/2024 

Following listed merit numbers are called for document verification on 17.10.2024 TO 18.10.2024 
Merit B. Inter se 

Name of Candidate 
rank Pharm merit No 

GONDALIYA OM 
ARVINDKUMAR 

Instruction: 

DONGA MAULK BABUBHAI 

ARVADIYA JINKALBEN 
SURESHBHAI 

VASOYA YASH SURESHBHAI 

PIPARIYA TRUSHA 
SHUBHASHBHAI 

VADARIYA MAUSAMEE 
AMRUTBHAI 

PRIYANDU DONGA 
HARSHUKHBHAI 

KAVATHIYA JAIMIN 

VASOYA YASH SURESHBHAI 
RAMANI VIDHI ASHOKBHAI 

Specialization 

Pharmacology 
Pharmacology 

Pharmacology 

Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 

PharmaceuticalQuality Assurance 

Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 

Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

ACPC Application no. 

Pharmaceutics 

Pharmaceutics 

Call for counselling cannot lead to conformation of admission. 

241190600546(GPAT 
Qualified (2363) 

NON-ACPC 

241190601719 

241190601856 

NON-ACPC 

241190600045 

241190602046 

241190600090 

241190601856 

241190600188 

3010056 70.69 

" Non-ACPC register student have to pay Rs. 1000/- ACPC Endorsement fees at the time of admission. 

79.47 

" Fees payment and admission confirmation must be done on 17/10/2024 To 18/10/2024 only. 

3011816 75.42 

If any query contact: 95S10677 1 59 during 11:00am to S:00pm on working days only. 

3012253 59.4 

71.47 

3011082 79.37 

3012007 55.57 

3012189 65.57 
3012253 59.4 
3012440| 73.12 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Mobile No 

9825628503 

9328112134 

7016214066 

355703998 

6353139945 

9409600510 

Above listed student should appear for document verification with original and fees payment as per following schedule at Extension building of 
Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Saurashtra University campus, Rajkot. 
Admission process will be strictly followed as per ACPC norms 

9409744357 

9913488881 

6355703998 

" If the candidates listed above, do not appear as per the above schedule or found ineligible after verification of original documents then students will 
become ineligible to secure their seats. In such case next merit, no will be operated. 

9909166252 

Candidates will not be entitled for any kind of TA/DA or any other expenses. Total fees for SEM-1 Rs.50,400/- can be paid by Onlne mode only 
" Alumni association fees 1000/-pay at Department in cash only. 

Depafeaof 
Pharmaceutical Siences 
Saurashtra University 
Rajkot - 360 005 
Gujarat 
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