

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Saurashtra University Rajkot Common Merit list for Degree Master of Pharmacy Admission (Year: 2024-25) Merit list Display date: 16/10/2024



	Following listed me	erit numbers are called for docume	nt verification on 17.10.20	24 TO 18.	10.2024		
Sr no	Name of Candidate	Specialization	ACPC Application no.	Merit rank	B. Pharm	Inter se merit No	Mobile No
		Pharmacolo	gy				
1.	GONDALIYA OM ARVINDKUMAR	Pharmacology	241190600546(GPAT Qualified (2363)	3010056	70.69	1	9825628503
2.	DONGA MAULIK BABUBHAI	Pharmacology	NON-ACPC	-	79.47	2	9328112134
		Pharmaceutical Qualit	y Assurance				
3.	ARVADIYA JINKALBEN SURESHBHAI	Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance	241190601719	3011816	75.42	1	7016214066
4.	VASOYA YASH SURESHBHAI	Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance	241190601856	3012253	59.4	2	355703998
5.	PIPARIYA TRUSHA SHUBHASHBHAI	Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance	NON-ACPC	-	71.47	3	6353139945
		Pharmaceut	ics				
6.	VADARIYA MAUSAMEE AMRUTBHAI	Pharmaceutics	241190600045	3011082	79.37	1	9409600510
7.	PRIYANDU DONGA HARSHUKHBHAI	Pharmaceutics	241190602046	3012007	55.57	2	9409744357
8.	KAVATHIYA JAIMIN	Pharmaceutics	241190600090	3012189	65.57	3	9913488881
9.	VASOYA YASH SURESHBHAI	Pharmaceutics	241190601856	3012253	59.4	4	6355703998
10.	RAMANI VIDHI ASHOKBHAI	Pharmaceutics	241190600188	3012440	73.12	5	9909166252

Above listed student should appear for document verification with original and fees payment as per following schedule at Extension building of Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Saurashtra University campus, Rajkot.

Admission process will be strictly followed as per ACPC norms

Call for counselling cannot lead to conformation of admission.

Instruction:

- If the candidates listed above, do not appear as per the above schedule or found ineligible after verification of original documents then students will become ineligible to secure their seats. In such case next merit, no will be operated.
- Candidates will not be entitled for any kind of TA/DA or any other expenses. Total fees for SEM-1 Rs.50,400/- can be paid by Online mode only
- Alumni association fees 1000/-pay at Department in cash only.
- Non-ACPC register student have to pay Rs. 1000/- ACPC Endorsement fees at the time of admission.
- Fees payment and admission confirmation must be done on 17/10/2024 To 18/10/2024 only.
- જે ઉમેદવાર પ્રવેશ પ્રક્રિયાના કદવસેનન્યત સમયેગેરહાજર રહેશે. તેમની ઉમેદવારી રદ બાતલ ગણવામાાંઆવશે.
- If any query contact: 9510677159 during 11:00am to 5:00pm on working days only.

Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences Saurashtra University Rajkot - 360 005 Gujarat